SECTION XV

ITEM NO.41

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24056/2012

Petitioner(s)

BOARD OF REVENUE FOR RAJASTHAN & ORS.

VERSUS

BHOLA RAM & ORS.

(With appln(s) for permission to file and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 34216 of 2012 Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents

SLP(C) NO. 34216 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 15/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Ashok Dhamija, Adv. Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

File not received. List again on 3.5.2013.

(M.A. SAYEED)

REGISTRAR

rd